2014-2015 Art in the Burbs Grants

School

Tigard High

Tualatin High

Fowler Middle
Hazelbrook Middle
Twality Middle
Alberta Rider Elem
Bridgeport Elem
Byrom Elem

Charles F. Tigard Elem
Deer Creek Elem
Durham Elem

Mary Woodward Elem
Metzger Elem
Templeton Elem

Tualatin Elem

Amount
$4,000
$4,000
$2,750
$2,750
$2,750
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$1,000

Grant Use
Visual Arts/Fine Arts supplies
Visual Arts/ Fine Arts supplies
TBD - extended deadline 2/6/15
Kiln supplies/Music stands/Drama dept.
Fine Arts supplies/Instrument repair & replacement
Art Literacy & Exterior Garden Art Project
Art Literacy
Art Literacy & Ukuleles
Music room speakers & Ukuleles
Art Literacy
Imago Theatre performance
Keyboard
Art Literacy Stained Glass Project
Art Literacy & floor stand for Djembe drums

Marimbas



